Presentaties Soest

Cursus:

Woensdag
Kinderdans
DansMix

Donderdag
Urban

Urban

Urban

High Heels Urban

Zaterdag
Kinderdans

Leeftijd:

4-5 jaar
6-8 jaar

9-11 jaar

12-14 jaar

15+
16+/volwassenen

4-5 jaar

Tijd:

13:45-14:30 uur
14:30-15:30 uur

15:45-16:45 uur
16:45-17:45 uur
17:45-18:45 uur
18:45-19:45 uur

10:00-10:45 uur

Docent:

Kitty
Kitty

Marloes
Marloes
Marloes
Marloes

Kitty

KunstenHuis Ildea

Dansschool

EDC (Q

kunstenhuisidea.nl/dans

17 mei theater Soest
17 mei theater Soest

1 juni theater Soest
1 juni theater Soest
1 juni theater Soest
1 juni theater Soest 17 juni theater Egeling

3 juni theater Soest



